OKAn yleisurheilukilpailut 2010
Lajikohtaiset tulokset

	Tytöt 3v
	Juoksu 1
	Juoksu 2
	Pallon heitto
	Pituus
	Yht. pisteet

	
Hanna Pahkamäki

Eeni Leino
	
32.0

22.7
	
-

-
	
-

-
	
-

0.52m
	



	Pojat 3v
	Juoksu 1
	Juoksu 2
	Pallon heitto
	Pituus
	Yht.pisteet

	
Max Mäenpää

Anssi Peltoranta

Anton Nousiainen

Aatu Savela
	
16.1

16.4

15.5

-
	
13.6

13.6

14.5

16.1
	
10.70m

8.0m

6.60m

4.40m
	
0.80m

0.85m

0.82m

-
	











	Tytöt  5v
	Juoksu 1
	Juoksu 2
	Pallon heitto
	Pituus
	Yht. pisteet

	
Amanda Kokko

Neea Eloranta

Marianne Salmi
	
11.1

11.2

11.3
	
10.2

9.7

10.1
	
6.75m

4.25m

4.15m
	
1.60m

2.07m

1.32m
	



	Pojat 5v
	Juoksu 1
	Juoksu 2
	Pallon heitto
	Pituus
	Yht. pisteet

	
Roope Kokko

Elmo Oikarinen

Arttu Peltoranta

Veikka Tiensuu

Paulus Vaara

Jani  Vasama

Eeti Leino

Sisu Sitolahti
	
10.5

12.7

9.7

11.5

17.0

11.3

10.9

-
	
9.0

11.7

9.5

10.7

14.7

9.5

-

11.0
	
6.30m

2.80m

16.45m

8.0m

5.70m

6.70m

-

10.60m
	
1.43m

0.95m

1.86m

1.35m

0.85m

1.32m

1.82m

-
	















	Tytöt 7v
	Juoksu 1
	Juoksu 2
	Pallon heitto
	Pituus
	Yht. pisteet

	
Ella Eloranta
	
10.4
	
10.4
	
7.20m
	
1.57m
	



	Pojat 7v
	Juoksu 1
	Juoksu 2
	Pallon heitto
	Pituus
	Yht. pisteet

	
Eetu Aronen

Mikael  Mäenpää

Joonatan Johansson

Viljo Alho

Eetu Savela

Kalle Sitolahti
	
9.5

9.2

9.7

9.9

-

-
	
9.0

8.8

9.1

9.7

9.2

9.0
	
10.0m

13.80m

18.20m

11.45m

12.25m

14.30m

	
1.76m

2.09m

1.93m

2.05m

-

-
	






	Tytöt 9v
	Juoksu 1
	Juoksu 2
	Pallon heitto
	Pituus
	Yht. pituus 

	
Noora Nyrhinen

Noora Peltoranta

Milla Kärkkäinen
	
8.4 (40m)

-

11.5 (60m)
	
8.1

9.7

8.4
	
9.40m

15.20m

14.30m
	
2.32m

-

2.72m
	



	Pojat 9v
	Juoksu 1
	Juoksu 2
	Pallon heitto
	Pituus
	Yht. pisteet

	
Miika Laine

Tommi Mäenpää

Miikka Eloranta
	
7.2

8.6

8.5
	
-

8.3

-
	
-

18.90m

-
	
2.55m

2.43m

2.62m
	







	Tytöt 11v
	Juoksu
	Pituus
	Korkeus
	Keihäs
	Yht. pisteet

	
Siiri Saalo

Julianna Johansson

Saana Oikarinen

Riikka Kokko

Hanna Tiainen
	
11.4

13.6

11.6

11.1

11.9
	
3.46m

2.19m

2.84m

3.12m

2.85m
	
110cm

-

95cm

110cm

-
	
23.10m

6.45m

14.95m

17.15m

-
	



	Pojat 11v
	Juoksu
	Pituus
	Korkeus
	Keihäs
	Yht. pisteet

	
Topi Aronen

Konsta Kärkkäinen

Jesse Hytönen

Eetu Koivu

Joni Vasama

Mico Laine

Jere Nyrhinen

Patrik Mäenpää
	
11.2

9.6

10.9

10.5

10.7

10.7

11.3

12.0
	
3.26m

3.73m

3.06m

3.11m

3.15m

3.43m

3.14m

2.75m
	
-

124cm

-

-

95cm

-

100cm

95cm
	
-

28.90m

-

-

12.55m

-

16.40m

16.85m
	








	Tytöt 13v
	Juoksu
	Pituus
	Korkeus
	Keihäs
	Yht. pisteet

	
Titta Savela

Hanna-Mari Saalo
	
-

-
	
-

-
	
105cm

120cm
	
15.70m

18.90m
	



	Pojat 13v
	Juoksu
	Pituus
	Korkeus
	Keihäs
	Yht. pisteet

	
Toni Meriläinen

Tuukka Lahti

Aku Pirjola
	
10.2

10.6

-
	
3.40m

2.89m

-
	
105cm

-

121cm
	
21.95m

-

27.05m
	



	Tytöt 15v
	Juoksu
	Pituus
	Korkeus
	Keihäs
	Yht. pisteet

	
Jutta Savela
	
-
	
-
	
110cm
	
22.60m
	



	Tytöt 17v
	Juoksu
	Pituus
	Korkeus
	Keihäs
	Yht. pisteet

	
Netta Savela
	
-
	
-
	
118cm
	
21.10m
	




